

Discontinuation of FAAST LT-200 USB Pen

August 2020

To provide improved accessability to product configuration software and product based documents, the contents of the USB pen traditionally supplied with FAAST LT-200 shall now be available from the System Sensor website with immediate effect.

To download the contents, go to www.systemsensoreurope.com.

- 1. Select Resources \rightarrow Software \rightarrow FAAST Pipe IQ Software Setup
- 2. Select Resources \rightarrow Product Manuals \rightarrow FAAST LT-200 Advanced Setup and Control Guide
- 3. Select Resources \rightarrow Product Manuals \rightarrow FAAST LT-200 Setup and Trouble-shooting Guide

For customers whom have orders in process for FAAST LT-200 and require a USB pen; please contact offering management team, Vince Koh (<u>Vince.Koh@honeywell.com</u>) for further information.



